Event 1

Junior Girls 100m Freestyle
Heat 1

1 Emma Foster

2 Maria Stamenova
3 Maryam Dar

4 Camilla Thirlby

5 Sophie Keeble

6 Lillie Cranfield

7 Lily Harris

8 Kimberley Black
9 Pippa Lackenby

10 Ruby Le

11 Arielle Haley

12 Eve Verow

13 Caitlin Smith

14 Ailsa Stevenson
15 Victoria Tarko

16 Georgina Waghorn
17 Amelia Green

18 Giselle McVeigh

Event 2

Intermediate Girls 100m Freestyle
Heat 1
1 Lucy Douglas

Notre Dame

Woking High

George Abbot school
GHS

Tormead School
Reigate School
Downsend School

St Teresa's

Epsom College

King Edwards School
Reigate Grammar

St John's

St Catherine's
Howard of Effingham
St Pauls catholic college
Caterham

Ashcombe School
CLFS

Notre Dame

TIME

1.05.31
1.05.32
1.06.63
1.06.69
1.06.86
1.07.41
1.07.65
1.09.89
1.10.35
1.13.49
1.13.64
1.15.28
1.15.73
1.16.17
1.16.28
1.19.71
1.23.03
1.23.88

1.01.72



2 Zara North

3 Gracie Roberts

4 Gabriella Gates

5 Jessica Mann

6 Amelie Thomson

7 Sophie Agnew

8 Sophie Cutler

9 Odette Barron
10 Isabelle Eaton
11 Maya Betts
12 Raffa Pardhanani
13 Talullah Gurney
14 Allayna Andrade

Event 3 Senior Girls 100m Freestyle
1 Alice Young
2 Scarlett Brown
3 Isabelle Zadeh
4 Alexia Westwood
5 Klara Johansson
6 Lilia Moore
7 Lauren Askew
8 Scarlett Whitehead

GHS

Tormead School

St Teresa's

Weydon

St Catherine's
Salesian school
Reigate Grammar
Woldingham

Manor House School
Ashcombe School
CLFS

George Abbot school
St Pauls catholic college

Esher Sixth Form College
Woking High

GHS

Reed's School

St Teresa's

St Catherine's

Reigate Grammar
George Abbot school

1.02.32
1.04.92
1.07.33
1.07.66
1.08.32
1.08.64
1.09.88
1.11.77
1.13.74
1.15.58
1.16.42
1.17.72
1.28.42

58.13

1.02.40
1.02.81
1.05.55
1.05.76
1.06.63
1.06.72
1.06.96



Event

9 Isobel Welsburg-Paterson

10 Arina Maslova

11 Alice Underwood

12 Ellie Douglas
13 Grace George

Heat 2

4 Junior Girls 100m Backstroke

1 Evie Powell
2 Abby Whittaker
3 Hadley Smith
4 Shani Sadler
5 Florence Diver
6 Hazel Spooner
7 Liann Wong
8 Hope Kalfoss
9 Evie Hutchings
10 Alice Garipova
11 Ava Panayiotou
12 Ava Lee
13 Abigail Che
14 Olivia De Klerk
15 Darcy Johns

Manor House School
Epsom College

CLFS

Notre Dame

St Pauls catholic college

Ashcombe School
GHS

St George's

Reigate Grammar
Caterham

St John The Baptist
Tormead School
George Abbot school
Weydon

Woking High

St John's

King Edwards School
CLFS

Downsend School
Reigate School

1.08.37
1.08.86
1.10.01
1.10.93
1.19.52

1.10.32
1.12.32
1.13.26
1.17.30
1.17.66
1.18.55
1.19.94
1.20.80
1.21.84
1.22.43
1.22.79
1.23.10
1.25.10
1.27.26
1.27.63



16 Ava Fitzgerald
17 Matilda Rudall
18 Eliza Glynn

19 Kirsty Stevenson
20 Aphra Chandler

Event 5 Intermediate Girls 100m Backstroke
1 Ami Jones

2 Scarlett Sheppard

3 Emily Collins

4 Sophie Rahilly

5 Anna Skelding

6 Thea Warren

7 Megan MacGregor
8 Gabriella Fernandes
9 Isla Gray

10 Klara Krzywdzie

11 Lottie Roberts

Event 6 Senior Girls 100m Backstroke
1 Sophie Knocker

Epsom College

St Teresa's

Dunottar School
Howard of Effingham
Graveney

Tormead School
GHS

St Teresa's

St John's

Manor House School
Woldingham

George Abbot school
Reigate Grammar
Weydon

St Pauls catholic college
CLFS

Reed's School

1.27.99
1.29.11
1.36.59
1.49.81
1.56.16

1.03.88
1.04.86
1.06.23
1.13.41
1.16.72
1.19.10
1.20.26
1.20.83
1.21.54
1.24.03
1.27.86

1.02.57



2 Ciara Smith

3 Daisy MacGregor
4 Eva Faherty

5 Violette Hornzee

6 Keira Oxley

7 Lola Richardson

Event 7 Junior Girls 100m Breaststroke
1 Maddie Markell
2 Isla Oxley
3 Edie Bayley
4 Elizabeth Neil
5 Eloise Buchanan
6 Mia Zebrowska
7 Jana Du Toit
8 Evie Jordan
9 Tabby Luckham-Jones
10 Erin Snookes
11 Ella Johansson
12 Tara Kilpatrick
13 Emilia Pike
14 Jess Cheesman
15 Mizuki Nakano
16 Jessica Speirs

Notre Dame

George Abbot school
Weydon

Woking High

GHS

Manor House School

King Edwards School
GHS

George Abbot school
Reigate Grammar

St George's

St Pauls catholic college
St John's

Weydon

Epsom College
Notre Dame

St Teresa's

St Catherine's

CLFS

Woking High

Howard of Effingham
Downsend School

1.06.03
1.06.75
1.08.60
1.09.50
1.10.82
1.20.19

1.17.62
1.22.75
1.23.37
1.25.74
1.25.74
1.26.60
1.27.07
1.29.10
1.30.83
1.31.84
1.33.28
1.35.18
1.36.16
1.38.12
1.39.04
1.39.34



Event

Event

Event
10

17 Orissa Davda
18 Hannah Walker

8 Intermediate Girls 100m Breaststroke

1 Savannah Simpson-Jones
2 Lucy Wheeler

3 Romilly Lascelles

4 Keira Dolan

5 Amelia Humphrey

6 Olanna Onyejianya

7 Matilda Wnuk

9 Senior Girls 100m Breaststroke
1 Sophie King
2 Tilly Lockyer
3 Emily Milner
4 Aggie Russell
5 Genevieve White
6 Megan Roberts
7 Sophia Visram
8 Eleanor Kohli

Junior Girls 100m Fly
1 Sophia Samonas

Tormead School
Ashcombe School

GHS

Winston Churchill School
Epsom College

CLFS

Ashcombe School

St Teresa's

St Pauls catholic college

GHS

Woking High

George Abbot school
St John's

Sir William Perkins's
Reigate Grammar
CLFS

Manor House School

Feltonfleet School

1.41.80
1.50.45

1.16.01
1.18.56
1.31.50
1.32.34
1.35.73
1.37.41
1.52.62

1.11.93
1.23.04
1.23.32
1.24.03
1.25.46
1.27.22
1.30.95
1.33.06

1.08.81



Event
11

Event
12

2 Alice Stanton

3 Keeley Thomas

4 Jessica Power

5 Lilly Pacheco-Walsh
6 Anna Gibb

7 Taleya Mohamed

8 Alice Quinn

9 Darcey Clarke

10 Emilija Dugdale
11 Mia Barr

Intermediate Girls 100m Fly

1 Lilly Lambert

2 Ellie Macleod

3 Chloe Tomlinson
4 Poppy McCready
5 Sasha Rogers

6 Pippa Thompson
7 Isabel Adams

8 Victoria Mytych

9 Evie Rainey

Senior Girls 100m Fly

GHS

Woking High

St Teresa's

Epsom College
Reigate Grammar
George Abbot school
Reigate School
Notre Dame
Ashcombe School
Howard of Effingham

St John's

GHS

Ashcombe School
Tormead School
Weydon

St Teresa's

St George's

St Pauls catholic college
CLFS

1.12.14
1.14.07
1.15.27
1.19.22
1.25.33
1.28.22
1.30.95
1.34.33
1.38.93
1.48.22

1.05.57
1.07.37
1.10.31
1.10.96
1.13.13
1.13.31
1.14.62
1.18.83
1.28.07



Event
13

Event
14

1 Poppy Lawrence
2 Tegan Gale

3 Sadie Warmington
4 Emi Watanabe

5 Serena Gill

6 Sienna Raincock
7 Holly Dodd

Junior Girls 200m IM
1 Aila Coletta
2 Erin Ellis
3 Ava Theodorou
4 Maisie Greene
5 Florence Garrett
6 Amelie Vince
7 Jessica Simms Cato
8 Emily Zhuang
9 Grace Ayling

10 Amelie Agustus
11 Lizzy Preedy

Intermediate Girls 200m IM
1 Ella Silano

CLFS

George Abbot school
GHS

Reigate Grammar
Notre Dame

Epsom College
Manor House School

GHS

George Abbot school
Notre Dame
Ashcombe School

St Teresa's

Reigate Grammar

St Pauls catholic college
CLFS

Downsend School
Howard of Effingham
Reigate School

GHS

1.02.14
1.03.16
1.08.00
1.11.80
1.12.31
1.12.71
1.13.07

2.29.80
2.41.85
2.48.72
2.51.09
2.51.96
3.04.18
3.04.23
3.05.08
3.07.11
3.16.52
3.32.67

2.23.50



Event
15

2 Alex Bowen

3 Zoe Kwong

4 Eva Selden

5 Millie Hart-Johnson
6 Tarryn Lewis

7 llana Meyer

8 Mea Bolton-Stanley
9 Anica Albery

10 Sofia Morlacci
11 Lexi Cleverley

Senior Girls 200m IM
1 Cayla Wimble
2 Eleni loannou
3 Hannah Pye
4 Alice Alampi
5 Caty Buijs
6 Amelia Greenbank
7 Rithika Kumar

Notre Dame

George Abbot school
St Teresa's

Woking High
Woldingham

King Edwards School
Weydon

Ashcombe School
Sir William Perkins's
Manor House School

St Teresa's

Reed's School

GHS

Notre Dame

Epsom College
George Abbot school
Reigate Grammar

2.33.33
2.34.81
2.39.67
2.42.57
2.43.91
2.48.91
2.55.36
2.55.83
3.02.36
3.12.50

2.26.72
2.27.83
2.29.88
2.36.16
2.46.67
2.53.88
3.07.15



